age not d or type unknown

ISLAND TRADER 41

Sailboat Specifications

Long Keel Staysail Ketch

32.00ft/9.75m

40.25ft/12.27 m

12.00ft / 3.66 m 810.00 ft2 / 75.25 m2

6.00ft/1.83m

9,000 1b/ 4,082 kg

29,000 1b/ 13,154 kg

395.09

13.79

31.03

Iron

1976

Marine Trading International (TAIWAN)

William Garden

Auxiliary Power/Tanks (orig. equip.)

4-108

50

60 gals/ 227 L
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Sailboat Calculations

13.79

31.03

395.09

47.50

1.57

Sailboat Accommodations

Sailboat Organizations

William Garden

FORMOSA 41

Additional Notes

Availablein center and aft cockpit versions.
Available as or similar to others such as:
SEA WOLF 41, YANKEE CLIPPER 40/41, FORMOSA 41, and CT-41.

Provided by: https:.//sailboatdata.com



https://sailboatdata.com

