

ISLAND TRADER 41

Sailboat Specifications

Hull Type: Long Ke		el	Rigging Type:		Staysail Ketch		
LOA: 40.25		40.25 ft / 12.27 m		LWL:		32.00 ft / 9.75 m	
Ве	Beam: 12.00 ft		3.66 m	S.A. (reported):		810.00 ft ² / 75.25 m ²	
Draft (max):			6.00 ft / 1.83 m				
Displacem	nent:	29,000 lb / 13,154 kg			Ballast: 9,000 lb / 4,082 kg		/ 4,082 kg
S.A./Disp.: 13.7	79		Bal./Disp.:	31.03	Disp./Len.: 395.09		395.09
Ballast Type:				Iron			
First Built:				1976			
Builder:				Marine Trading International (TAIWAN)			
Designer:				William Garden			

Auxiliary Power/Tanks (orig. equip.)

Make:	Perkins	Model:	4-108
Туре:	Diesel	нр:	50
	Fuel:	60 gals / 227 L	

Provided by: https://sailboatdata.com

Sailboat Calculations

S.A./Disp.:	13.79
Bal./Disp.:	31.03
Disp./Len.:	395.09
Comfort Ratio:	47.50
Capsize Screening Formula:	1.57

Sailboat Accommodations

Water	100 gals / 379 L
-------	------------------

Sailboat Organizations

Designers:	William Garden
Related Sailboats:	FORMOSA 41

Additional Notes

Available in center and aft cockpit versions. Available as or similar to others such as: SEA WOLF 41, YANKEE CLIPPER 40/41, FORMOSA 41, and CT-41.